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Vermont Financial Literacy Commission
AGENDA
Monday, August 8, 2016
2:00 p.m.
Common Room, VSAC, 10 E. Allen St, Winooski, VT 05404

2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Opening remarks and approval of minutes
Update on K-12 initiative

Update on collegiate initiative

Update on adult initiative

Next steps

Public Comment

Adjourn

109 STATE STREET ® MONTPELIER, VERMONT 05609-6200
TREASURER: (802) 828-1452 e ToLL-FREE (in VT only): 1-800-642-3191
WWW.vermonttreasurer.gov




